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Ｋ 懸垂幕

巻取機 価格表
種別

Ｂ群ウインチマウントコンソール

■材質：鉄
※ハンドウインチ専用の取付台です。
※必ず納期確認下さい。

●MC500

入数

1台

品番

MC500

対応機種

MW100・MW500・MW500B

製品重量(台)kg

1.9

備考

130
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4-φ11

30

15

30

15

90 180

30

35

50

40

25

2-φ9
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